Somaiya Vidyavihar

K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Nutraceuticals - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)

Register - April-2019

Page No :1

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

Int
Ext
/ASTHANA PRIYANSHI Total
BHARATI BHARATI Grade
GP
CG

18-17319

Int
Ext
/BARVE ANUJA ANIRUDHA | Total
SHILPA Grade
GP
CG

18-17320

Int
Ext
/BHANUSHALI JEEL MAHESH | Total
KALPANA Grade
GP
CG

18-17321

Int
Ext
/DAREKAR DHANSHREE Total
RAVINDRA SANGEETA Grade
GP
CG

18-17322

FCBCH-II [4]
30
37
67 @3
o}
7
28

FCBCH-II [4]
35
47
82
0
7
28

FCBCH-II [4]
33
35
68 @2
o}
7
28

FCBCH-II [4]
33
45
78
0
7
28

FCBCHP [2]

46
46

14

FCBCHP [2]

45
45
0]
7
14

FCBCHP [2]

39
39

14

FCBCHP [2]

41
41
0]
7
14

HNPCL-1I [4]
32
39
71
o}
7
28

HNPCL-1I [4]
27
40
67 @3
0
7
28

HNPCL-II [4]
29
36
65
A
6
24

HNPCL-1I [4]
36
54
90
0
7
28

HNPCP [2]

41
41

14

HNPCP [2]

38
38
0]
7
14

HNPCP [2]

38
38

14

HNPCP [2]

40
40
0]
7
14

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043:[@ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

NUTF-I1 [4]
30
35
65
A
6
24

NUTF-I1 [4]
31
41
72
0
7
28

NUTF-II [4]
30
35
65
A
6
24

NUTF-I1 [4]
34
49
83
o}
7
28

NUTFP [2]

37
37

14

NUTFP [2]

36
36
0]
7
14

NUTFP [2]

35
35

14

NUTFP [2]

42
42
0]
7
14

BIOEV [4]
27
42
69 @1
o}
7
28

BIOEV [4]
21
48
69 @1
0
7
28

BIOEV [4]
24
41
65
A
6
24

BIOEV [4]
33
52
85
o}
7
28

BIOEVP [2]

42
42
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

38
38
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

39
39
o]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

38
38
o]
7
14

Result

TOTAL[24]

119 GPA: 6.83

319 Remark: Successful

438 @4 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

164

TOTAL[24]

114 GPA: 7.00

333 Remark: Successful

447 @4 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

168

TOTAL[24]

116 GPA: 6.50

298 Remark: Successful

414 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

156

TOTAL[24]

136 GPA: 7.00

361 Remark: Successful

497 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168
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Page No :2

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

/GARACH GRISHMA

18-17323  \IANISHKUMAR KALPANA
18-17324 é (/i:glesPuﬁi :\E)V:RYA
18-17325 éi:gl;gavwml HARISH
1817326  /KANOIJIYA SUDHA RAMJEET

INDU

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

33 33 27

34 39 35 39 43 39

67 39 68 @2 39 70 39
A 0] (0] 0] (0] 0]
6 7 7 7 7 7

24 14 28 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

26 30 32
24 41 31 41 36 35
50 41 61 41 68 @2 35
C 0] A 0] (0]
4 7 6 7 7 7
16 14 24 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

33 37 37

52 39 51 42 49 42

85 39 88 42 86 42
(0] 0] (0] 0] (0] 0]
7 7 7 7 7 7

28 14 28 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

34 30 28
36 38 35 36 44 36
70 38 65 36 72 36
(0] 0] A 0] (0]
7 7 6 7 7 7
28 14 24 14 28 14

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

BIOEV [4]
20
49
69 @1
o}
7
28

BIOEV [4]
20
37
57
B
5
20

BIOEV [4]
28
50
78
o}
7
28

BIOEV [4]
25
40
65
A
6
24

BIOEVP [2]

40
40
o]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

35
35
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

44
44
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

37
37
o]
7
14

Result

TOTAL[24]

113 GPA: 6.83

318 Remark: Successful

431 @3 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

164

TOTAL[24]

108 GPA: 6.00

280 Remark: Successful

388 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

144

TOTAL[24]

135 GPA: 7.00

369 Remark: Successful

504 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168

TOTAL[24]

117 GPA: 6.67

302 Remark: Successful

419 Grade: A
Credits: 24

160
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Page No :3

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

/MALDE PRACHI MANOJ

1817327 oo
i
18-17329 ég;m& TWINKLE VIPUL
18.17330  /PAGARE SHRADHA VILAS

SADHANA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

31 31 30

29 38 39 36 35 38

60 38 70 36 65 38
A 0] (0] 0] A 0]
6 7 7 7 6 7

24 14 28 14 24 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

34 32 35
39 39 42 38 40 35
73 39 74 38 75 35
(0] 0] (0] 0] (0]
7 7 7 7 7 7
28 14 28 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

33 29 25

33 41 35 42 33 35

66 41 64 42 58 35
A 0] A 0] B 0]
6 7 6 7 5 7

24 14 24 14 20 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

32 35 33
40 44 43 41 44 42
72 a4 78 a1 77 42
0 o) 0 o) o}
7 7 7 7 7 7
28 14 28 14 28 14

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

BIOEV [4]
26
37
63
A
6
24

BIOEV [4]
27
36
63
A
6
24

BIOEV [4]
24
41
65
A
6
24

BIOEV [4]
29
42
71
o}
7
28

BIOEVP [2]

34

34 @1
0]
7

14

BIOEVP [2]

40
40
0
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

37
37
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

42
a2
0
7
14

Result

TOTAL[24]

118 GPA: 6.50

286 Remark: Successful

404 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

156

TOTAL[24]

128 GPA: 6.83

309 Remark: Successful

437 Grade: A
Credits: 24

164

TOTAL[24]

111 GPA: 6.17

297 Remark: Successful

408 Grade: A
Credits: 24

148

TOTAL[24]

129 GPA: 7.00

338 Remark: Successful

467 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168



Somaiya Vidyavihar
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Master of Science (Nutraceuticals - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)
Register - April-2019

Page No :4

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

/PATEL NISHA DUDHANATH

1817331 shiTLa DEVI

18-17332 é:A/IrI\JL DRAKANT SUNANDA
18-17333 C@h?ﬁﬁgHsEJQEKHA
18.1733q  /SAIGAONKAR PRAMILA

PRAVIN SHAKUNTALA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

29 29 35

35 42 29 35 34 37

64 42 58 35 69 @1 37
A 0] B 0] (0] 0]
6 7 5 7 7 7

24 14 20 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

31 37 32
38 43 41 44 41 42
69 @1 43 78 44 73 42
(0] 0] (0] 0] (0]
7 7 7 7 7 7
28 14 28 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

32 34 32

36 42 ABF 44 30 42

68 42 34F 44 62 42
A 0] F 0 A 0]
6 7 1 7 6 7

24 14 F 14 24 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

32 35 35
46 43 49 38 50 44
78 43 84 38 85 44
(0] 0] (0] 0] (0]
7 7 7 7 7 7
28 14 28 14 28 14

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

BIOEV [4]
27
42
69 @1
o}
7
28

BIOEV [4]
36
43
79
o}
7
28

BIOEV [4]
32
36
68
A
6
24

BIOEV [4]
27
50
77
o}
7
28

BIOEVP [2]

36
36
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

44
a4
0
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

42
42
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

38
38
o]
7
14

Result

TOTAL[24]

120 GPA: 6.50

290 Remark: Successful

410 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

156

TOTAL[24]

136 GPA: 7.00

336 Remark: Successful

472 @1 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

168

TOTAL[24]

130 GPA: 0.00

272 Remark: UnSucces..

402 Grade: F
Credits: 20

128

TOTAL[24]

129 GPA: 7.00

358 Remark: Successful

487 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168



Somaiya Vidyavihar
K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Nutraceuticals - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)
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Page No :5

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

Int
Ext
/SALVI SRUSTI SANTOSH Total
DARSHANA Grade
GP
CG

18-17335

Int
Ext
/SAYYED KAINAAT KALIM Total
TANVEER Grade
GP
CG

18-17336

Int
Ext
/SHAIKH AFROZ JAHA MOHD | Total
YUSUF JULEKHA Grade
GP
CG

18-17337

Int
Ext
SHARMA SAKSHI SHANTI Total
REETA Grade
GP
CG

18-17338

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

33 36 37

44 42 55 41 43 41

77 42 91 41 80 41
(0] 0] (0] 0] (0] 0]
7 7 7 7 7 7

28 14 28 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

34 34 31
44 44 50 41 46 42
78 a4 84 a1 77 42
0 o) 0 o) 0

7 7 7 7 7 7
28 14 28 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

32 35 34

37 43 43 41 43 39

69 @1 43 78 41 77 39
(0] 0] (0] 0] (0] 0]
7 7 7 7 7 7

28 14 28 14 28 14

FCBCH-11 [4] FCBCHP[2] HNPCL-I[4] HNPCP[2] NUTF-I[4] NUTFP [2]

31 30 33
34 42 44 42 38 42
65 42 74 42 71 42
A 0] (0) 0] (0]
6 7 7 7 7 7
24 14 28 14 28 14

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

BIOEV [4]
29
47
76
o}
7
28

BIOEV [4]
32
46
78
o}
7
28

BIOEV [4]
27
36
63
A
6
24

BIOEV [4]
28
42
70
o}
7
28

BIOEVP [2]

41
41
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

40
40
0
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

41
41
0]
7
14

BIOEVP [2]

43
a3
0
7
14

Result

TOTAL[24]

135 GPA: 7.00

354 Remark: Successful

489 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168

TOTAL[24]

131 GPA: 7.00

353 Remark: Successful

484 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168

TOTAL[24]

128 GPA: 6.83

323 Remark: Successful

451 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

164

TOTAL[24]

122 GPA: 6.83

327 Remark: Successful

449 Grade: A
Credits: 24

164



